
Cross Country Girls having an Impromptu Forest School Fun Games Session 

  

https://twitter.com/rydeshillprep
http://www.facebook.com/RydesHill
http://www.instagram.com/rydeshillprep


Rehearsals for the HP Easter Assembly 

  

https://twitter.com/rydeshillprep
http://www.facebook.com/RydesHill
http://www.instagram.com/rydeshillprep


MP performing their ‘Polar Regions’ compositions in Music 

  

https://twitter.com/rydeshillprep
http://www.facebook.com/RydesHill
http://www.instagram.com/rydeshillprep


An overview of the Clubs being held at Rydes Hill are captured below.  All camps are available to book now. 

Easter and Summer Holiday Clubs 

Date Club Age Range Provisional Times 

Monday 1st April Netball Camp run by PE Department UT—F1 9am—3pm 

Tuesday 2nd April Netball Camp run by PE Department UT—F1 9am—3pm 

Wednesday 3rd April  Happy Smiles run by Mrs S Smillie  KG—F1 9am—3pm 

Thursday 4th April Cricket Camp (£50 per day) UT- F1 9am-4pm 

Friday 5th April  Cricket Camp (£50 per day) UT-F1 9am-4pm 

Monday 8th April  Artspiration LT-F1 8.30am—5pm 

Tuesday 9th April Artspiration LT-F1 8.30am—5pm 

Wednesday 10th April Artspiration TBC 8.30am—5pm 

Wednesday 10th April Code Camp UT—F1 9.00am—4pm 

Thursday 11th April  Artspiration LT-F1 8.30am—5pm 

Thursday 11th April  Code Camp UT—F1 9.00am—4pm 

Friday 12th April  Artspiration LT-F1 8.30am—5pm 

Friday 12th April  Code Camp UT—F1 9.00am—4pm 

Monday 15th July & 
Tuesday 16th July 

Happy Smiles   

Monday 18th August to 
Wednesday 21st August 

Summer Holiday Code Camp UT—F1 9.00am—4pm 

Nursery and Kindergarten children are able to access the Early Years Provision in our All Year-Round Nursery during the 

holiday periods. There is also limited availability during the holiday periods for Breakfast / Stay & Play sessions for 

children attending other clubs i.e. netball, Happy Smiles, Code Camp and Artspiration.  Please contact Ms O’Neill if you 

are interested in booking in for this via jacqui.oneill@rydeshill.com  


